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
quiet Markham family
neighborhood (Robin-
son and Hwy #7) Pri-
vate entrance, laundry
facilities, parking,
close to all the
amenities including
public transit and
shopping. Non smok-
er, no pets please.
$750.00 per month,
plus utilities. 905-471-
8875

MARKHAM RHd/ EI-
son- Brand new.
Walk-out, 1 bedroom
basement apt. Facing
pond. Parking, laun-
dry. Near TTC/
school/ amenities.
416-843-1395,
(905)294-3273

MARKHAM- Hwy7/
9th Line. 1 bedroom.
Separate entrance.
Near hospital, air con-
dition. Non-smoking/
pets. August 1st.
$700 Inclusive
(905)910-9991,
(416)670-2341

MARKHAM- Apart-
ment building, 2 bed-
room, balcony, laun-
dry room, elevator,
parking included. No
dogs. $945. 905-472-
4124

MARKHAM- Bright
spacious 1 bedroom
basement, separate
entrance, own laun-
dry, parking, cable,
non-smoking/ pets
416-818-5950

Fr:nr.hi:u; Franchises W Franchises Franchises

MARKHAM
NEEDS A QUIZNOS.

Quiznos

Fas For R

MARKHAM/ Bright &
spacious 1 drm
basement apt, Walk
to GO, shops and
Main St. Non-smoker/
pets. $750 +util.
Available immediate-
ly. 905-554-1695

MARKHAM/ Cornell-
Gorgeous basement
apartment with walk-
out. Minutes to hospi-
tal, schools. $850.
September 1. 905-
294-9469

MCCOWAN/ 16th-
huge 2 bedroom
basement, newly
renovated, separate
entrance, schools,
nun-smﬂkinga’ pets.
(905)479-6097, 416-
567-7035

MCCOWAN/ Steeles-
Clean 2 bdrm base-
ment. Laundry, TTC.
Non-smoking/ pets.
Immediate. $875. in-
clusive. 647-273-
0899, 416-297-8535

MCCOWAN/ Steeles-
2 bedroom basement
apt., separate en-
trance, own laundry,
parking. Immediate.
(9054720381

MIDDLEFIELD/ Deni-
son- 2 bedroom clean
basement, separate
entrance, all applianc-
es, parking
Available immediate-
ly. 905-554-1297

STOUFFVILLE- 1
(Sept. 1st)+ 2 (Aug
1st.) bedroom. $845+,
$995 Parking
Clean, quiet building.
(905)642-0633. 416-
227-7776

STOUFFVILLE- 2
level, 1 bedroom, to-
tally private. $850. in-
clusive. First/ last
Non-smoking/ pets
(905)640-7431, be-

fore 3pm

STOUFFVILLE-
Apartment in clean,
quiet building. No
pets. Leave detailed
message at

(905)640-4727

STOUFFVILLE- Au-
ust 1st. Bachelor
uits one mature

adult. Non-smoking/

pets. $675 includes

a/c, cable. (905)642-

3688

STOUFFVILLE-
bright, large 1 bed-
room $950. Large
bachelor. $750. Both
Inclusive, parking
Pets welcome
(416)884-5987

STOUFFVILLE-
Bright 1 bedroom
basement. Parking,
cable, separate en-
trance/ laundry. Suits
single. $750. Immedi-
ate. 416-275-8123

STOUFFVILLE- Cozy
1 bedroom apt. Be-
side GO train,
available August 1st
(905)884-5712, 416-
902-9265

STOUFFVILLE-
Downtown 2 bed-
room, main floor
Walk to GO. $800. in-
clusive. Immediate
Non-smoking/ pets
416-261-7848

STOUFFVILLE-
large, clean 2 bed-
room basement. A/C,
cable, parking. Separ-
ate entrance. Non-
smoking/ pets. Inclu-
sive. (905)642-6513

STOUFFVILLE- Main
St. 2 bedroom, com-
pletely renovated,
new kitchen/ applianc-
es/ windows. Septem-
ber $895+. Peter,
416-705-7065

STOUFFVILLE- spa-
cious, clean 2 bed
room basement apt..
a/c, laundry, 2 park
ing, $950 inclusive
Separate entrance, no
smoking/ pets. Imme
ciate. (905)640-5242

UNIONVILLE- 1 bed
room basement
cable, laundry, park
INg, own entrance
fireplace, $900 inclu-
sive Immediate
(905)479-3862, 905
947-9403

Houses
For Rent

fin. Basement, $1600.+ Sept.

G_QH?EL& 3 bedrm. Town, 1.5 baths, fin. base-
ment. $1,375.+. Aug. 1st.
- 3 bedrm detached, Fin. Base-

STOUFFVILLE- 3 bedrm. Townhouse, Fam. Am./
Basement, 2.5 baths, $1375.+. Sept.

ALL HAVE C/AIR, APPLIANCES, AREPLACES
Please call for more details: 905-471-6927 ext. 231 |

170 ER

UNIONVILLE -3 bed-
room+ den, 1.5 bath.
Renovated, above
store, spacious, hard-
wood, storage, appli-
ances, a/c, balcony,
parking. Great loca-
tion. Non-smoking/
pets. $1295. +hydro.
Sam 416-495-8585

UXBRIDGE- Brand
new building, 2 bed-
room, hardwood floor,
ceramic tiles, brand
new appliances. 416-
436-8591

WOODBINE/ 16th-
separate entrance, 2
bedroom, 2 parking,
separate laundry,
cable, al/c, TTC,
schools, storage.
Non-smoking/ pets.
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